RTCH LAND, COUNTY
C/omwmcw C/D

2020 Hampton Street = Room 3063A
Columbia, SC 29204
(803) 576-2083

Agenda

January 28, 2019 3:30-5:00pm
4™ Floor Conference Room

Call to Order

1. Introduction of New Members

2. Approval of Agenda

3. Approval of November 19, 2018 Minutes
4. Report of the Chair

5. Treasurer’s Report

6. Gateway Communities Conference Report

7. People First Tourism Presentation
8. Community Planning & Development Director’s Report
9. Conservation Manager’s Report

= Pinewood Lake Park

= Updates

10. Conservation Coordinator’s Report
= Updates

11. New/Old Business
12. Public Input

Adjournment

Next meeting: Monday, February 25, 3:30pm

Carol Kososki

Carol Kososki
Carol Kososki
Carol Kososki

Virginia Sanders

Nancy Stone-Collum,

Andrea Williams
Dr. Duarte Morais
Ashley Powell

Quinton Epps

Nancy Stone-Collum

Carol Kososki

3:30

3:30

3:40

3:43

3:45

3:50

3:55

4:10

4:40

4:45

4:50

5:00



