

2020 Hampton Street • Room 3063A Columbia, SC 29204 (803) 576-2083

Agenda

January 28, 2019 3:30 – 5:00pm 4th Floor Conference Room

Call to Order		Carol Kososki	3:30
1.	Introduction of New Members		3:30
2.	Approval of Agenda	Carol Kososki	3:40
3.	Approval of November 19, 2018 Minutes	Carol Kososki	3:43
4.	Report of the Chair	Carol Kososki	3:45
5.	Treasurer's Report	Virginia Sanders	3:50
6.	Gateway Communities Conference Report	Nancy Stone-Collum, Andrea Williams	3:55
7.	People First Tourism Presentation	Dr. Duarte Morais	4:10
8.	Community Planning & Development Director's Report	Ashley Powell	4:40
9.	Conservation Manager's Report Pinewood Lake Park Updates 	Quinton Epps	4:45
10.	Conservation Coordinator's Report Updates 	Nancy Stone-Collum	4:50
11. New/Old Business			
12.	Public Input		
Adjournment		Carol Kososki	5:00

Next meeting: Monday, February 25, 3:30pm